
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Lyon, France 17-23 May 2021 Red Clay € 481,270
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 WC AUT D. THIEM [1]
2

3 FRA
4 GBR

5 ESP
6

7 RUS
8 6 ITA

9 3 ARG D. SCHWARTZMAN [3]
10

11 FRA
12

13

14

15 WC FRA
16 8 RUS

17 7 CAN
18 ITA

19 FRA
20 USA

21 SLO
22 FRA

23

24 4 BEL

25 5 FRA
26 RSA

27 JPN
28 FRA

29 USA
30 FRA

31

32 2 WC GRE
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RANK POINTS

1 4 250

2 5 150

3 10 90

4 13 45

5 15 20

6 18 0

7 21

8 24

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

WITHDRAWALS

Open Parc d'Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes-Lyon

KHACHANOV, Karen

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

SONEGO, Lorenzo

HERBERT, Pierre-Hugues

NISHIOKA, Yoshihito

BONZI, Benjamin

HUMBERT, Ugo

PAUL, Tommy

BEDENE, Aljaz

SIMON, Gilles

BYE

GOFFIN, David

QUALIFIER

GASQUET, Richard

GOFFIN, David

TSITSIPAS, Stefanos

THIEM, Dominic

TSITSIPAS, Stefanos

SEEDED PLAYERS

MONFILS, Gael

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

THIEM, Dominic

BYE

MOUTET, Corentin

NORRIE, Cameron

RAMOS-VINOLAS, Albert

QUALIFIER

KARATSEV, Aslan

SINNER, Jannik

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

KHACHANOV, Karen

SCHWARTZMAN, Diego

MONFILS, Gael

SINNER, Jannik

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND € 5,415

HARRIS, Lloyd

TSONGA, Jo-Wilfried

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

€ 14,000

€ 21,000

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

Roland HerfelHerbert, Pierre-Hugues - 78

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

 

PRIZE MONEY

KORDA, Sebastian

BYE

D. GOFFIN [4]

S. TSITSIPAS [2]

€ 41,145

FINALIST € 29,500

WINNER

SECOND ROUND € 9,000

QUARTER-FINALIST
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